
Just Slide No. 5  (32301)
Sonderborg Rideklub
Huholtvej 17
6400 Sonderborg
Denmark

Open Lawson
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 157 Great Sun Burst Fonck, Bernard De Bruin, Roy (NL) $ 2.439,53 75,5 74,0 149,5
2 131 Conquistadors Pearl Bordignon, Ricky (I) Gnutti, Marzia (I) $ 1.897,41 72,0 72,0 144,0
3 166 Dun It Primo Style Kühnel, Henry (D) Herzer, Katrin (D) $ 1.084,24 70,5 70,0 140,5
4 109 Dun Its Peppy Salzmann, Oliver (D) Raffeck, Yvonne (D) 70,0 69,0 139,0
4 161 Golden Invader Salzmann, Oliver (D) Hardt, Christina (D) (D) 70,0 69,0 139,0
6 111 Oaki Docy Dime Capobianco, Patrick (DK) Capobianco, Patrick (DK) 64,5 67,0 131,5

Intermediate Open
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 131 Conquistadors Pearl Bordignon, Ricky (I) Gnutti, Marzia (I) $ 162,81 71,0 69,0 140,0
2 161 Golden Invader Salzmann, Oliver (D) Hardt, Christina (D) (D) $ 99,49 69,0 69,0 138,0
2 167 Hit It Out Kühnel, Henry (D) Herzer, Dorothee (D) $ 99,49 69,0 69,0 138,0
4 166 Dun It Primo Style Kühnel, Henry (D) Herzer, Katrin (D) 68,5 68,0 136,5
5 159 Wimpys Little Queen Mc Cabe, Jonna (DK) Jensen, Rolf (DK) 67,5 66,0 133,5
6 123 Frosty Jt Enterprise Trebbien, Charlotte (DK) Trebbien, Charlotte (DK) 65,5 65,5 131,0

Limited Open
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 131 Conquistadors Pearl Bordignon, Ricky (I) Gnutti, Marzia (I) $ 169,22 71,5 70,5 142,0
2 111 Oaki Docy Dime Capobianco, Patrick (DK) Capobianco, Patrick (DK) $ 131,61 68,0 67,5 135,5
3 103 Be Aech Mega Socks Dubau, Gordon C. (D) Dubau, Gordon C. (D) $ 37,60 68,0 67,0 135,0
3 123 Frosty Jt Enterprise Trebbien, Charlotte (DK) Trebbien, Charlotte (DK) $ 37,60 66,5 68,5 135,0
5 159 Wimpys Little Queen Mc Cabe, Jonna (DK) Jensen, Rolf (DK) 68,0 66,5 134,5
6 135 Check Out My Dunnit Jensen, Kenneth (DK) Jensen, Kenneth / Moller, Charlotte,  (DK) 0,0 0,0 0,0
6 166 Dun It Primo Style Kühnel, Henry (D) Herzer, Katrin (D) 0,0 0,0 0,0



Novice Horse Open L2
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 167 Hit It Out Kühnel, Henry (D) Herzer, Dorothee (D) $ 162,81 69,0 69,0 138,0
2 143 Magnum Licorice Chic Tardrup, Charlotte (DK) Tardrup, Charlotte (DK) $ 126,63 68,0 68,5 136,5
3 103 Be Aech Mega Socks Dubau, Gordon C. (D) Dubau, Gordon C. (D) $ 72,36 68,0 67,0 135,0
4 128 Chic N Charme Lau, Annette (DK) Lau, Annette (DK) 0,0 0,0 0,0
4 138 Pepito Enterprise Winberg, Flemming (SE) Winberg, Angela (SE) (SE) 0,0 0,0 0,0
4 163 Colonel Silver Scoot Skovrider, Sanne (DK) Andersen - Lau, Annette (DK) 0,0 0,0 0,0

Snaffle Bit/Hack 5&U Open
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 161 Golden Invader Salzmann, Oliver (D) Hardt, Christina (D) (D) $ 265,66 69,5 68,5 138,0
2 103 Be Aech Mega Socks Dubau, Gordon C. (D) Dubau, Gordon C. (D) $ 206,62 68,5 69,0 137,5
3 116 Charmyboy Poulsen, Ditte (DK) Rosten, Lage Johan (NO) $ 118,07 69,0 67,5 136,5
4 106 Topsail Jac Schöpf, Julia (D) Schöpf, Julia (D) 67,5 66,5 134,0
5 149 Reno San Diego Schmidt, Simone (D) Jeske, Sybille (D) 0,0 0,0 0,0
5 153 Tidys Sugar Bars Thomsen, Celina (DK) Thomsen, Celina (DK) 0,0 0,0 0,0

Non-Pro
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 130 RS Craggan More Risso, Claudio (I) Risso, Claudio (I) $ 911,30 73,0 73,0 146,0
2 169 USS N Dun It Inndorf, Brigitte (D) Inndorf, Brigitte (D) $ 683,48 73,0 72,0 145,0
3 168 Peppy San Smart Inndorf, Brigitte (D) Inndorf, Brigitte (D) $ 455,65 70,5 72,5 143,0
4 112 JR Shu Bobking Capobianco, Patrick (DK) (DK) Capobianco, Isabella (DK) $ 227,83 70,5 70,5 141,0
5 123 Frosty Jt Enterprise Trebbien, Charlotte (DK) Trebbien, Charlotte (DK) 68,5 67,0 135,5
6 111 Oaki Docy Dime Capobianco, Patrick (DK) Capobianco, Patrick (DK) 67,0 67,5 134,5
7 106 Topsail Jac Schöpf, Julia (D) Schöpf, Julia (D) 67,0 66,0 133,0
8 103 Be Aech Mega Socks Dubau, Gordon C. (D) Dubau, Gordon C. (D) 0,0 0,0 0,0
8 109 Dun Its Peppy Raffeck, Yvonne (D) Raffeck, Yvonne (D) 0,0 0,0 0,0



Intermediate Non-Pro
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 160 Bueno Jac Brillante Nyhus, Anja Nyhus, Anja $ 108,39 70,0 69,5 139,5
2 148 Woody Smart Emotion Jeske, Sybille (D) Jeske, Sybille (D) $ 86,07 70,0 69,0 139,0
3 172 Custom Cutter Girl Andersen, Knud (DK) Andersen, Knud (DK) $ 63,76 67,5 69,0 136,5
4 103 Be Aech Mega Socks Dubau, Gordon C. (D) Dubau, Gordon C. (D) $ 30,28 68,5 67,5 136,0
4 143 Magnum Licorice Chic Tardrup, Charlotte (DK) Tardrup, Charlotte (DK) $ 30,28 68,0 68,0 136,0
6 109 Dun Its Peppy Raffeck, Yvonne (D) Raffeck, Yvonne (D) 68,0 67,0 135,0
6 126 Gumps Spider BB Kruit-Castellon, Debbie (NL) Kruit-Castellon, Debbie (NL) 67,0 68,0 135,0
8 152 OT Taris Starlight Michaelsen, Anders (DK) Michaelsen, Anders (DK) 68,0 66,5 134,5
9 129 Pathfinder Joy Lau, Annette (DK) Lau, Annette (DK) 67,0 66,0 133,0
10 125 One Gossip N Jose Kruit, Lex (NL) Kruit, Lex (NL) 65,0 66,0 131,0
10 137 Bueno Babydoc Frigstad, Lillian (NO) Frigstad, Lillian (NO) 66,0 65,0 131,0
12 132 Fifth Avenue Chic Ohrstrom, Lars (DK) Ohrstrom, Lars (DK) 57,0 58,5 115,5
13 123 Frosty Jt Enterprise Trebbien, Charlotte (DK) Trebbien, Charlotte (DK) 0,0 0,0 0,0
13 162 Masters Remolena Jensen, Nina (DK) Jensen, Nina (DK) 0,0 0,0 0,0
13 167 Hit It Out Herzer, Katrin (D) Herzer, Dorothee (D) 0,0 0,0 0,0

Limited Non-Pro
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 169 USS N Dun It Inndorf, Brigitte (D) Inndorf, Brigitte (D) $ 117,73 72,5 72,0 144,5
2 168 Peppy San Smart Inndorf, Brigitte (D) Inndorf, Brigitte (D) $ 93,49 70,0 68,5 138,5
3 162 Masters Remolena Jensen, Nina (DK) Jensen, Nina (DK) $ 69,25 68,5 69,0 137,5
4 114 Whiz Be San Badger Jensen, Rebecca (DK) Jensen, Rebecca (DK) $ 34,63 68,5 68,5 137,0
5 148 Woody Smart Emotion Jeske, Sybille (D) Jeske, Sybille (D) $ 31,16 69,0 67,5 136,5
6 143 Magnum Licorice Chic Tardrup, Charlotte (DK) Tardrup, Charlotte (DK) 66,5 69,5 136,0
7 125 One Gossip N Jose Kruit, Lex (NL) Kruit, Lex (NL) 67,0 68,0 135,0
7 164 Tequilas Smokinpistol Bloch, Cirkeline (DK) Bloch, Cirkeline (DK) 68,0 67,0 135,0
9 160 Bueno Jac Brillante Nyhus, Anja Nyhus, Anja 67,5 67,0 134,5
10 106 Topsail Jac Schöpf, Julia (D) Schöpf, Julia (D) 65,0 68,0 133,0
11 171 Cee A Nifty Cody Thomsen, Jette (DK) Thomsen, Jette (DK) 66,5 66,0 132,5
12 126 Gumps Spider BB Kruit-Castellon, Debbie (NL) Kruit-Castellon, Debbie (NL) 65,0 67,0 132,0
13 123 Frosty Jt Enterprise Trebbien, Charlotte (DK) Trebbien, Charlotte (DK) 66,5 65,0 131,5
14 113 Gumps BH Honey BB Von Hollen, Karl Ludwig (D) Eifel Gold Ranch, Baeck 64,5 65,0 129,5
15 129 Pathfinder Joy Lau, Annette (DK) Lau, Annette (DK) 64,0 63,0 127,0
15 153 Tidys Sugar Bars Thomsen, Celina (DK) Thomsen, Celina (DK) 64,5 62,5 127,0
17 138 Pepito Enterprise Winberg, Flemming (SE) Winberg, Angela (SE) (SE) 0,0 0,0 0,0
17 152 OT Taris Starlight Michaelsen, Anders (DK) Michaelsen, Anders (DK) 0,0 0,0 0,0



Rookie L1
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 Tot

1 172 Custom Cutter Girl Andersen, Knud (DK) Andersen, Knud (DK) $ 4,07 68,0 68,0
2 148 Woody Smart Emotion Jeske, Sybille (D) Jeske, Sybille (D) $ 2,54 67,5 67,5
2 171 Cee A Nifty Cody Thomsen, Jette (DK) Thomsen, Jette (DK) $ 2,54 67,5 67,5
4 164 Tequilas Smokinpistol Bloch, Cirkeline (DK) Bloch, Cirkeline (DK) $ 1,02 67,0 67,0
5 110 Catalytic Chic Midtgaard, Annette (DK) Midtgaard, Annette (DK) 64,0 64,0
5 121 Genuine Spat Kaergaard-Jacobsen, Jeanette (DK) Kaergaard-Jacobsen, Jeanette (DK) 64,0 64,0
7 113 Gumps BH Honey BB Von Hollen, Karl Ludwig (D) Eifel Gold Ranch, Baeck 63,5 63,5
8 142 Pride Texas Cowgirl Andersen, Rikke D. (DK) Andersen, Rikke D. (DK) 51,5 51,5
9 109 Dun Its Peppy Raffeck, Yvonne (D) Raffeck, Yvonne (D) 0,0 0,0
9 137 Bueno Babydoc Frigstad, Lillian (NO) Frigstad, Lillian (NO) 0,0 0,0

Rookie L2
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 148 Woody Smart Emotion Jeske, Sybille (D) Jeske, Sybille (D) $ 51,41 69,5 69,0 138,5
2 125 One Gossip N Jose Kruit, Lex (NL) Kruit, Lex (NL) $ 31,42 66,5 65,5 132,0
2 172 Custom Cutter Girl Andersen, Knud (DK) Andersen, Knud (DK) $ 31,42 66,0 66,0 132,0
4 137 Bueno Babydoc Frigstad, Lillian (NO) Frigstad, Lillian (NO) 66,0 65,5 131,5
5 126 Gumps Spider BB Kruit-Castellon, Debbie (NL) Kruit-Castellon, Debbie (NL) 64,0 65,0 129,0
6 139 DQ Fire Deano Jack Overgaard Hindby, Stine (DK) Overgaard Hindby, Stine (DK) 62,0 60,0 122,0
7 121 Genuine Spat Kaergaard-Jacobsen, Jeanette (DK) Kaergaard-Jacobsen, Jeanette (DK) 0,0 0,0 0,0
7 167 Hit It Out Herzer, Katrin (D) (D) Herzer, Dorothee (D) 0,0 0,0 0,0

Prime Time Rookie
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 113 Gumps BH Honey BB Von Hollen, Karl Ludwig (D) Eifel Gold Ranch, Baeck $ 0,00 67,0 66,0 133,0
2 172 Custom Cutter Girl Andersen, Knud (DK) Andersen, Knud (DK) 66,0 66,0 132,0
3 132 Fifth Avenue Chic Ohrstrom, Lars (DK) Ohrstrom, Lars (DK) 0,0 0,0 0,0

Youth 13 & Under
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 142 Pride Texas Cowgirl Andersen, Rikke D. (DK) Andersen, Rikke D. (DK) $ 0,00 64,0 64,0 128,0
2 149 Reno San Diego Jeske, Lena (D) Jeske, Sybille (D) 0,0 0,0 0,0
2 153 Tidys Sugar Bars Thomsen, Celina (DK) Thomsen, Celina (DK) 0,0 0,0 0,0



Youth 14 - 18
Pos Nr Paard Ruiter Eigenaar $ 1 2 Tot

1 151 Late Little Freckles Lajgaard - Pederson, Tina (DK) Lajgaard - Pederson, Tina (DK) $ 0,00 68,5 69,0 137,5
2 150 Smokin Tari Too Gunlev, Astrid Celine (DK) Gunlev, Laila (DK) 64,0 66,0 130,0
3 112 JR Shu Bobking Capobianco, Isabella (DK) Capobianco, Isabella (DK) 0,0 0,0 0,0


